



Sequential number: (to be completed by the Internationalization Unit
To be submitted with a brief statement from the Dean's office/Head of organizational unit to:
Internationalization Unit International Relations Division
intfonds@uni-saarland.de

Application for funding from the Saarland University Internationalization Fund

Funding category 3: Call for Flagship Projects

Eighth call for flagship projects within the framework of the Saarland University Internationalization Fund focusing on support for incoming international students and staff

1) General information:	
Applicant details:	
Form of address, title, first name, surname:	
Institution/Unit/Faculty/Department:	
Tel.:	
Email:	
Budgetary unit:	
Short name of the project/title:	
Planned start (DD.MM.YYYY):	
Planned end (DD.MM.YYYY):	
Cooperation partners, if applicable:	
MoU/cooperation agreement with Saarland University:	
□ yes	
Ппо	





If other funding has been requested or approved from another Saarland Uni-
versity fund (e.g. GradUS global, research fund, UniGR initial funding)
Fund:
Amount requested/approved:
applied for on (DD.MM.YYYY):
approved on (DD.MM.YYYY):
Describe your project in one sentence:
2) Project and objectives:
2) I Toject und Objectives.
Description of the proposed measure, time plan, intended target group (max. 1,000 characters)





	e project stren and staff?(<mark>ma</mark>	_		zation strate	gy for incon	1-
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
longer-term	nsform4Europ activities, how chieved? <mark>(max.</mark>	can the lon	g-term fund	=	_	





3) Funding plan:

Expenditure	Costs
Total project cost:	

Total projec	t cost:	
of which the ternationaliz (please break down ject)		
Year 2024	Project costs:	
	Personnel costs:	
Year 2025	Project costs:	
	Personnel costs:	
Own contrib	oution:	
External fun	ds:	
Income (con	tributions from participants etc.):	
Other:		

Please note that the funds from the Internationalization Fund are budgetary funds and you must therefore comply with the guidelines of Saarland University's Accounting and Finance Division.